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172,7 AVALLON    Terreaux de Vauban D944 0 220 Départ

169,7 Crx D944 D10 3 3 221 Yonne 89

162,7 Marrault 7 10 250

153,2 Quarré-les-Tombes 9,5 19,5 450

147,1 Crx D10 D 211 TD 6,1 25,6 480 Nièvre 58

142 Crx D211 D226 G D226 5,1 30,7 490

139,6 Saint-Agnan D225 2,4 33,1 510 Lac de Saint Agnan

136,6 Crx D225 D106 D106 3 36,1 560 Côte-D'Or 21

133,8 Crx D106 D977Bis G 2,8 38,9 530

126,5 SAULIEU D906 7,3 46,2 540  Pause Café          A.

126,5 Marché Couvert 0 46,2 540 D.

125,3 Crx D906 D15 D D15 1,2 47,4 500

116,5 Crx D15 D17 D17 8,8 56,2 450

109,9 Vianges 6,6 62,8 430

107,9 Marcheseuil 2 64,8 400

95,9 Arnay-le-Duc 12 76,8 360

81,9 Bligny-sur-Ouche D970 14 90,8 370

70,5 Crx D970 Rte de Savigny 11,4 102,2 360

65,5 Savigny-Les-Beaune D2 5 107,2 268

62,8 Crx D2 D2A D2A 2,7 109,9 250

60,8 CHOREY-LES-BEAUNE 2 111,9 220 Ravitaillement      A.

60,8 Salle des Fêtes 0 111,9 220 D.

60,5 Crx D2A D20F D20 D20 D20F-D20 0,3 112,2 220

46,7 Argilly 13,8 126 210

41,3 Bagnot 5,4 131,4 200

39,8 Crx D20 D996 G D996 1,5 132,9 205

37,5 Crx D996 D20 D D20 2,3 135,2 200

36,8 Broin 0,7 135,9 220

23,3 Saint-Usage 13,5 149,4 185 La Saône

15 Crx D20 D31 D D31 8,3 157,7 190

12,1 Saint-Seine-en-Bâche 2,9 160,6 197

8,6 Crx D31 D6 TD D6 3,5 164,1 200 Jura 39

6,4 CHAMPVANS 2,2 166,3 230 Neutralisation

6,4 Parking Salle des Fêtes 0 166,3 230

3,2 Crx D6 D405 TD 3,2 169,5 225

0 DOLE      Avenue de Lahr 3,2 172,7 225 Arrivée
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ALT. 

KILOMÈTRES 

AVALLON CHOREY-LES-BEAUNE 
Ravitaillement 

DOLE 
Arrivée 

SAULIEU 
Pause Café 

Arnay-le-Duc 

La Saône 
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